UNOFFICIAL COP3T0z37

FOZAT TP OBL Faone Toot
J‘?”D g7-2%9 12:3“ g=

P b
Toon LEANY Fo Gy AR

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan Number: 0936371760
Modification Fee: 750,00

Purpose of Modification:

TO CHANGE THE INTEREST RATE FROM ¢,75% TC 6.625%: TO CHANGE THE PRINCIPAL AND
INTEREST PAYMENT FROM $1,238.87 TO $2.151.00: TO CHANGE THE LOAN FRCGRAM FROM A 15
YEAR FIXED 170 A 10 YEAR FIXED: TO MODIEY THE ORIGINAL MORTGAGE TO ALLOW FOR AN
ADDITIONAL ADVANCE OF FUNDS; AND TO PROVIOE AN ADDITIONEL ADVANCE IN THE AMOUNT OF
70,471.59; TO CHANGE THE MATURITY DATE FRUM WOVEMBER 1, 2008 TO MARCH 1, 2008,

This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafier referraddo as "Modification”) made and entered inlo this
11TH dayof MARCH 1998 by and betwaznMid America Bank, fsb. of the County of

DuPage and State of (flinais (FKA MidAmenca Federal Savings Baak, and hereinafler referred to as
{ "MidAmerica"} and RORERT L LISTELLO AND SANPRA K LISTELLO, HUSBAND AND WIFE

(hereinafter referred to collectively as "Borrowers”) shall affect the property located at
§604 WOLF RD WILLOW SPRINGS, IL 60480 ard legally described as follows:

LOT 2 ON LANGER ADDITION TO WILLOW SPRINGS, BEING A SUBDIVISION (IN THE SOUTHWEST L/4
OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12 , EAST OF THRE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN

COOK COUNTRY, ILLINOIS.

PIN. # 18 32 13102 0372

WHEREAS, Midamerica has previously foaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of
ONE HUNDRED TWELVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY AND 74/100 Dollars (5112,550.74 }
evidenced by a Note ("Note”) and Mortgage both dated  ggprEMBER 13, 1993 said Morigage having been
recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of ook County, {llinois as Document Number

93816227 and said Note and Mortgage are incorparated into and made a part of this Medification;
B M1264 2/88 Page 10l 3




—p =
",
|~I

UNOFFICIAL COF”S(' Je

€Jo 7 3bed Baiz vGZIW

OTTIELSIT A YIANVS O‘I"IE{.LSI’I "I’,.LQIEEOH
o7 /%WW /‘3/ TR
/77 " (s}azw\oaaos

' qozen 19 Kep ™3¢ SH paJaaliap pue pajeas ‘papnaex3

856 T
"pasiAal

ulaJau se ‘joeliu0o abebpop pies jo suoneSiqo ayl Jo |je wuogad 0l pue pajels ulaay se Ssaupaigaput pies Aed oy
sasiwold paubicianun alyy pue ‘1paye pue 2040 [y U uiewa) |leys abeBliow pue sloN ples 'sjoadsal Jie Ul

“1anoB pue 0111700 4j2US UOEIIPOW SIY) JO SUOIS|A0LD PUB SUORIPUCD
‘s1u18) BU) JUBYXS BU) 01, 'BO0Z 'L YIIR| PALLIAAP af [IIM S1U31UN00Q UECT SU) ||B 5apun 8jeq Aniel aui pue
(,a1eq Aune au),) 8007 ' | Uasei uRL) Jaje! ou pled 24 jiix SI0N au) JBpuUn pemo Swins e Jey; peaibe st )|

‘8661 ‘1 judy uo Buuifiag qwow' Joez (0 Aep Jsiy ay) uo sjuawied paijipow
MU aU axell JIBUS SIBM00g B4 00" LOL'ZS 89 Jiit 9A0GR PaYeRii-3lel ay) Uo pased JuswAed Jsas8)ul
pue [ediound syL ‘UBo| 8y} J0 WIB) BuliBLIa) AY) Jof IUBISUOD WEIIS! {IiM S1EL 1S3IR1UL PBIIPOW S

'9,629'0 q [Im Aed 0) painba) ale S1MOL0g BU) 21e) IS9IB1UI PaYIPIw BU} ‘8661 L YR JO SY

:SMOJj0) S8 JJON aUj} j0 (siuawhey) ¢ uchoa s hsasauy) g Uoloeg
Bupusiue Aeooads Aq sroge paquosap ebeBloyy pue ajoN syl Alpow pue puawe Ageis!; op siemolog aYL

*{00°000'P81L) SIBIIOR 00 L/0Q PUB PUBSHC! N0 Aubiz
paIpUNH SUQ 0) $S8UP&JGapU pIes Jo souBleq [ediauilid pledun sy 8seaIoU| RS Yoiym (S LAY 128) siejjop
001L/6S PUB auQ) AWBAaS PaIpUNK IN04 PUBSNAUL SUD AUBADS JO AOLBAPY [BUONIDPY UB Punj M BoLaWy PIN

65" 1Lb'1LS)

SIBJIOP 001/65 PUB BUD AUBARS PRIPUNI JNOA pUBSNOLY 2UD AUBASS JO JUNOWE 3L} paaaXa o) JoU SpLN}
J& BOUBADE [RUOHIPPE U 0} apiaoid 0] payjipow aq lfeus £66 ‘| Jequisideg palep abefiuoy pue 30N SUL

{1'825'211$) S1eliop 00L/LY PUE W13 Aluam PaIpUNH Al PUBSNOYL SABML PBIPUNK SUO
si ssaupelqepul pies Jo asueled [ediound pledun U} ‘UOREOIPOLY S} JO B1Ep Bl JO S8 1B poaibe si 3

:5M0|0; SB aauBe salted ay) ‘pabpapmounoe Kqasay ) uosiym Jo Aausiayjns pue 1dianal sy} ‘uolesepisuod a;qenleh
pue pooli Jayio pue ‘UlaIdy PAUIBIUOD SIUBUSADD [BNINW oUl jO UOHEIBPISUSD U 'YO4THIHL MON

.SS9UpAGIPUI piES 10
abefuopy pue S1ON U} JO SWIB) 1) 8SIAB) 0] USIM LOJIEIaPISUCS [BAINL JOj 0}3JaY saied 8yl 'SYIHIHM




UNOFFICIAL COP e

.L.....‘l L

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
X }ss
COUNTY OF Pufisy

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Nolary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify lhat
ROBERT L LISTELLO AND SANDRA K LISTELLO
whose names are subscribed 10 the loregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and that T he v
signed and delivered the said inslrument as THEIR free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein
set forh.

-~ L B SNy
P N W k]

WITNESS my hand arizlomcnal seal. COFFICIA . SEALY Z
Signalure: \ {W[ il \ Jl\{J! I8 % SANDRA M WELTON i

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
l 3 WY COMMISSIOH £ 2137 5/2:4/39

R R Y A LAl

[N N N L VT e

Name (Typed or Prinled)

My Commission F.Cires;

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.:

@qu ) %4«1—,“4,‘

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) S8
COUNTY OF \,\ru&t%( )

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said cowiy and state aforesaid, do hereby cerify, thal
MARLU TRRESE Fo 286 , personziiy known lo me to be the

Vice  President of Mid America Bank, fsb‘, a matsnal  banking  corporation  and
| . lhe Assi. Secrelary of said corporation and
personally known to me 10 be the same persons whose names are subsaribed ip the foregeing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as such ~ Vice President and
Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the k-nr' Vice President and Asst.
Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation o ce alfixed therelo, purstant o
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and volunlan aci, and as the free and
yolunlary act and deed of said corporatian, for the uses and purpeses therein sel forth.

faryas o
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THIS :1 oavor, Waneh VS

ST rr[JJ.r

\‘Jﬂnf{&'\k u\]ﬂﬂ;m S R T A N

Notary Public g SANDRA M. WELTON
4

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINQIS
y Commission Expires: 1 COMMISSION SYPIRES /24/95 |

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY WHEN RECORDED RETURN TQ:
Kenneth Koranda, President Mid America Bank, fsb.

Mid America Bank, fsb. 1823 Centre Point Circle

1823 Centre Poini Circle, P.O. Box 3142 P.O. Box 3142

Napervilie, Ilingis 60566-7142 Naperville, Hlinois 60566-7142

M1294 2/98 Pages 3of 3




